LOCKHART RIVER ABORIGINAL SHIRE COUNCIL

ABN: 55 631 460 952

TENDER NUMBER: PSA 2022-03

Operational Services 2022-2024



Tenders are invited from Contractors wishing to be included in Lockhart River Aboriginal Shire Council's Panel of Preferred Suppliers 2022–2024 for:

OPERATIONAL SERVICES

10 Insurance

1	Accommodation [Cairns]	11	Office supplies [Cairns/Lockhart River]
2	Catering [Cairns/Lockhart River]	12	Refrigeration Maintenance [Lockhart River]
3	Carpet Cleaners [Cairns/Lockhart River]	13	Removalist [Cairns/Lockhart River]
4	Charter flights	14	Security Systems Installs [Lockhart River]
5	Cleaning External/Internal [Cairns/Lockhart River]	15	Security Site [Lockhart River]
6	Data & Comms [Cairns/Lockhart River]	16	Sign Writers [Lockhart River]
7	Draining Infrastruture Supply	17	Waste Removal [Cairns/Lockhart River]
8	Fire, Life & Safety [Cairns/Lockhart River]	18	Project Management
9	Freight [to Lockhart River]	19	Engineering [Civil/Structural]

Obtaining Documentation: Tenderers may register expressions of interest for the tender documentation by emailing reception@lockhart.qld.gov.au

Lodgement of Tenders: Tenders must be lodged via email to reception@lockhart.qld.gov.au or lodged in the Tender Box at the Council Office by the closing time.

Lockhart River Aboriginal Shire Council
7 Anderson Street
MANUNDA
Cairns QLD 4870

Closing Time: The closing time for lodgment of Tenders is 2.00pm Tuesday 28 June 2022.